Multiplexors
Explained...
A definition of multiplexing
This is where multiple signals or
streams of data are
consolidated into one physical channel, which is then sent across
a communications link. On reaching its destination the informa-
tion is broken back down into its original parts once more.

A Weight: 9 pounds (4.2 Kg)
232 233
Order Code Description Price
G-MUXNx8 Mux Chassis w/ Dual Power Slots £845.00
G-MUXNx8PCB MUX Processor (1 required) £275.00
G-MUXNx8I/O 4 port I/O card (1 - 4 required) £225.00
G-MUXnx8PWR Mux Single Redundant Power Supply £175.00
Order Code Description Price
G-FOMPCM30FXO 30 channels voice FXO £1,345.00
G-FOMPCM30FXS 30 channels voice FXS £1,345.00
G-FOMPCM304XOE1ETH 30 x FXO, 4 x E1, 1 x 10/100
£1,555.00
G-FOMPCM304XSE1ETH 30 x FXS, 4 x E1, 1 x 10/100
£1,555.00
G-FOMPCM304XOE1ETH232 30 x FXO, 4 x E1, 1 x 10/100,
1 x RS232 £1,625.00
G-FOMPCM304XSE1ETH232 30 x FXS, 4 x E1, 1 x 10/100,
1 x RS232 £1,625.00
Order Code Description Price
G-MUXNx64D Mux Chassis w/ Dual Power Slots £1,295.00
G-MUXNx64DPCB MUX Processor (1 required) £995.00